
LOT 8 BLOCK 1 HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS R

493-22, 619-282, 761-1770, 800-4

SMITH BRANDY/FORD JENILEE
574 NW GWEN LAKE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06109-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

02/13/2025 TP 0.29 11,929 0 0 11,929

STANDARD
1

188,374
7,100
11,929

207,403
0

207,403
HX HB 51,411

155,992
207,403

0

210,094

1531/1739 7/14/2023 EX Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANGLEY BROCK W

SMITH BRANDY

1482/715 12/30/2022 WD Q I 01 249,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEO PROPERTY GROUP LL

LANGLEY BROCK W

2026
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000044416 Electrical Servic 0 05/11/2022

00773

2026HX Base Yr

574 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,009 119.6010 133.95 269,106 1959 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1967

BAS 212 100 212 19,878

BAS 216 100 216 20,253

BAS 1,539 100 1,539 144,304

FOP 96 30 29 2,720

PTO 260 5 13 1,219

2,323 2,009 188,374

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W41 W16 S9 S18 E11 E46 N27 $
PTO=[ORIG=-41,0] N13 W20 S13 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=-57,9] W12 S18 E12 N18 $
BAS=[ORIG=-57,0] W4 N13 W8 S22 E12 N9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,27] S4 E24 N4 W24 $
.

BAS

41

16

9

18

11

46

27

PTO 13

20

13

20

BAS

12

18

12

18

BAS

4

13

8

22

12

9

FOP4

24

424

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,600

7,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 12,557.16 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,929


